21. Fyraabig-Schiessen Hochfelden

Rang
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Gruppenname
Horiberg rot
Tambel
Berstenegg
Erle

Gugger

Airbus
Horiberg weiss
Warpel
Altberg IT
Supertreffer A
Adler Augen
Rehalp
Nachtiihle 1
Horiberg blau
Distel

Beno

Martella
Nollenchlopfer
Gnal
Zentrumkiller
Holzwurm
Zentrumschoner
Johnny-Boys
Biichl A
Guldenberg
Horiberg griin
Schiltd As
Roséd As
Kugelblitz
Wyland 2
Zentrumschmocker 2
Trottenbuebe 1
Barbara
Nachtiihle 2
Sandhohli
Stadel 1
Riitifeld
Werlen
Seewadel
Randschiitzen
Muser

Krebs
Hobbyschiitzen
Holletsmoos A
Phoenix 1
Birch
Bergholzli 2
Hasli 1
Mouchechiitzler
Bettensee 1
Trumpf-As
Enzian
Hohlenbdaumler
Leibstadt 1
Gossauer Gruftis
Trottenbuebe 2
Punktejager
Buchs 1
Eien-Kleindéttingen 1
Leuggern 2
Holletsmoos C
Cheibeguet
Dillikon 1
Oberbiiren 3
Pfefferscharf
Holletsmoss E
Keiler

Dieli IT

Roséd Konig
Kawasaki

Nr.
60
33

140

146

152
25

196

114

197

106
67

134

132

157

117

165

167
85
88
38
66
16
79

102

116
13

171

178

153

109
99

186

129
69
113
160
169
52
17
125
198
149
20
94
183
59
154
122
56

118
181
14
143
147
133
90
190
11
19
45
81
151
119

174
172
80

2009

Sektion

Hori SV

Wallisellen SV

Buchs SB

Fislisbach SG
Fislisbach SG

Kloten SV

Hori SV
Embrach-Lufingen SV
Dinikon-Hiittikon SV
Dietlikon SV
Oberbiiren-Niederwil MSV
Ziirich Neumiinster SSG
Hettlingen SV

Hori SV

Wangen SV

Marthalen MSV
Marthalen MSV
Nollen Hosenruck MSV
Rafz SG

Adlikon MSV

Wil SV

Bachs SV

Veltheim SV

Dietlikon SV
Embrach-Lufingen SV
Hori SV

Biilach MS

Biilach MS
Embrach-Lufingen SV
Triillikon SV
Wasterkingen MSV
Bachenbiilach SV
Kappel SV

Hettlingen SV
Niederweningen FS
Stadel SG

Glattfelden SV
Diibendorf Stadtsch.
Wallisellen SV

Bachs SV

Tegerfelden SG
Rikon-Effretikon SV
Oberbiiren-Niederwil MSV
Kiisnacht SV

Rorbas SV
Hohlenbaum FSV
Islikon-Strass SG
Kaiserstuhl-Fisibach SG
Oberglatt SG

Kloten SV

Regensberg SV
Regensdorf-Watt SG
Hohlenbaum FSV
Leibstadt SV

Gossau ZH SV
Bachenbiilach SV
Oberweningen SV
Buchs MSV
Eien-Kleindéttingen SB
Hagenbuch-Schneit SG
Kiisnacht SV
Windlach SV

Dillikon SV
Oberbiiren-Niederwil MSV
Regensdorf-Watt SG
Kiisnacht SV

Wil SV

Dielsdorf SG

Biilach MS

Villigen SG

Gruppenrangliste
A-S Resultate
5 147 144
5 145 145
5 144 143
5 143 143
5 145 144
5 145 142
5 146 142
5 144 143
5 143 142
5 142 141
5 145 142
4 145 141
5 143 142
5 142 141
5 147 144
5 145 138
1 146 138
3 144 138
3 145 143
0 141 140
0 139 139
0 142 140
0 142 135
2 143 138
5 143 138
5 139 138
5 139 139
0 137 136
0 141 137
0 141 137
0 140 136
0 136 134
3 141 139
0 139 138
5 138 137
0 135 135
2 138 134
0 136 136
1 138 135
0 137 136
4 141 139
3 139 133
0 137 135
4 140 136
1 137 137
0 137 134
2 140 140
0 135 132
0 142 135
0 136 134
0 135 135
5 139 132
0 136 135
1 138 135
0 135 133
0 135 134
0 136 132
1 140 137
3 139 136
2 138 133
0 137 134
2 137 136
0 137 132
2 135 133
0 132 131
0 133 133
1 140 131
0 135 135
1 135 133
0 137 134

143
144
143
143
141
141
141
141
141
140
137
140
141
139
135
138
135
137
139
138
135
136
134
135
136
137
134
135
133
136
136
134
134
136
134
134
134
135
135
133
131
133
133
133
137
133
133
132
132
133
132
131
131
130
132
129
130
130
127
132
128
127
131
128
130
129
131
133
131
131

143
143
141
142
140
140
138
138
140
138
136
137
136
136
132
134
134
131
130
135
132
134
133
130
129
135
134
133
132
132
132
134
129
136
130
133
130
130
133
131
127
130
131
133
127
133
124
131
132
128
129
128
131
127
129
128
128
123
126
126
127
126
128
128
128
129
125
125
127
125

141
134
139
139
136
135
134
135
130
134
134
129
130
132
131
133
130
131
123
125
132
124
132
129
128
125
127
131
128
124
126
132
126
120
129
131
130
129
124
128
126
128
127
120
122
123
122
129
117
127
127
127
124
126
127
128
127
121
123
122
124
123
121
125
128
124
120
119
121
119

Total

718
711
710
710
706
703
701
701
696
695
694
692
692
690
689
688
683
681
680
679
677
676
676
675
674
674
673
672
671
670
670
670
669
669
668
668
666
666
665
665
664
663
663
662
660
660
659
659
658
658
658
657
657
656
656
654
653
651
651
651
650
649
649
649
649
648
647
647
647
646

Gabe
Fr. 200.-
Fr. 150.-
Fr. 100.-
Fr. 50.-
Fr. 50.-

Fr. 50.-

Fr. 200.-
Fr. 100.-
Fr. 50.-

Fr. 50.-

Fr. 50.-

Fr. 50.-

Fr. 50.-

Fr. 50.-
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71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Gruppenname
Airbus

Buechlifiioer
Phoenix 2
Altberg 1
Windli 4
Rohr 1
Berchtoldsschiitze 1
Neeri 1
Wasterkingen 2
GM - Power
Egg
Guntalingen 1
Wiesengrund
Riesling
Chlamibar
Fengelberg 11
Hecht
Flugschneise Nord
Rossberg
Bigisriiti
Mahaboni
Stammheim 1
Guggu
Uristier
Chatzegrabe
Pulverturm
Profi

Wyland 3
Foifigusler
Fengelberg 1
Dieli I
Rigiblick
Nachtiihle 3
Stammheim 3
Berchtoldsschiitze 2
Bettensee 2
Glattufer
Dachsen 1
Riwa D
Haumiihle
Oberglatt 4
Stammbheimer
Trchel

Nr.
180
124
93
97
82
107
91
92
5
89
70
7
156
189
199
163
155
141
98
179
71
35
57
120
194
139
145
105
95
68
175
53

10
96
37
162
142
101
115
130
187
26

2009

Sektion

Reichenburg FS
Tegerfelden SG
Rorbas SV
Dinikon-Hiittikon SV
Windlach SV
Opfikon SV

Lindau GSV

Neerach SV
Wasterkingen MSV
Rafz SG
Niederweningen FS
Guntalingen MSV
Glattfelden SV
Weiningen SV
Weiach SG
Hochstetten-Hellsau SG
Villigen SG

Hori SV
Wilchingen-Osterfingen SV
Winkel-Riiti SV
Pfaffikon SV
Stammheim FSV
Volketswil SV
Neuhausen Standsch.
Eglisau SG

Dinhard FSV
Leuggern SG
Triillikon SV
Zwillikon FSG
Hochstetten-Hellsau SG
Dielsdorf SG
Ettenhausen MSV
Hettlingen SV
Stammheim FSV
Lindau GSV

Kloten SV
Glattfelden SV
Dachsen SV
Dietlikon SV
Embrach-Lufingen SV
Oberglatt SG
Stammheim FSV
Teufen SV

Gruppenrangliste
A-S Resultate
2 142 137
0 138 133
0 135 129
1 144 134
0 134 129
0 139 129
1 134 131
0 133 130
0 137 131
0 137 135
0 135 129
0 138 127
0 133 128
3 132 132
0 132 131
1 141 134
0 132 130
0 135 129
0 133 128
0 134 132
2 143 135
0 132 129
0 129 128
0 136 129
0 132 131
0 136 128
0 130 130
0 134 127
0 133 128
2 140 131
2 137 136
0 135 132
0 134 126
0 133 131
0 135 134
0 128 125
0 134 132
0 133 133
0 137 133
0 136 135
0 128 128
0 126 124
0 128 128

134
126
128
133
126
129
129
127
130
133
128
126
125
130
126
127
129
127
127
125
130
128
124
127
125
126
128
126
123
130
134
127
124
129
119
125
117
126
124
128
125
123
120

117
123
125
115
125
121
127
125
127
124
125
126
125
123
125
125
124
126
122
124
126
125
123
120
122
119
120
124
120
119
121
121
122
121
117
122
115
113
112
121
117
119
119

113
121
124
113
125
120
117
123
112
107
119
118
124
118
121
107
118
115
122
116

93
113
123
114
116
115
115
111
118

99

91
103
112
101
109
113
114
105
103

89
111
117
113

Total

643
641
641
639
639
638
638
638
637
636
636
635
635
635
635
634
633
632
632
631
627
627
627
626
626
624
623
622
622
619
619
618
618
615
614
613
612
610
609
609
609
609
608

Gabe

Fr. 50.-

Fr. 50.-

Fr. 50.-

Fr. 50.-

Fr. 50.-



